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Description

200401020000
02630

01/02/2004
01:17:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE TAYLOR, J
KENT

Sec:13
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200401020000
03040

01/02/2004
01:39:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ATWATER,
ALEXANDER R

200207120003
24420

200401050000
05540

01/05/2004
10:10:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS,
BOBBIE R

200112060005
32911

200401070000
12120

01/07/2004
12:42:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES INGRAM,
RICHARD K

200011030003
82911

Other:SEE
INST

200401120000
20030

01/12/2004
01:21:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WHITCOMB
PROPERTIES
LLC

200206280003
04410

200401070000
12520

01/07/2004
03:59:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200401070000
12510

200401080000
12670

01/08/2004
08:25:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200401080000
12660

200401080000
12830

01/08/2004
10:07:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BLACKMON,
DAVID

200011140003
93491

Other:SEE
INST

200401130000
22730

01/13/2004
09:28:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LOWERY,
DANNY C

200401130000
23900

01/13/2004
10:55:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ORR, JON M 199709020002
78571

200401140000
24640

01/14/2004
08:35:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SHIRLEY,
ARTHUR NEAL

200110310004
68071

Sec:7 Twn:20S
Rng:1W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200401140000
24950

01/14/2004
09:16:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WHITE, DAVID
T JR

199912070004
93401

200401140000
25810

01/14/2004
10:44:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MUSCOLINO,
CHRISTOPHE
R M

23 165 200303240001
73690

Lot#:381
Book:23
Pg:165

200401140000
25830

01/14/2004
10:46:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HONEYCUTT,
SHIRLEY L

Sec:19
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200401150000
27760

01/15/2004
10:20:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WHORTON,
RONALD C

200205150002
30840

Other:SEE
INST

200401120000
18260

01/12/2004
10:50:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LEE, ROY D Other:SEE
INST

200401150000
28000

01/15/2004
10:43:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SCHWIEBERT,
ERIK M

200210220005
20740

200401120000
18880

01/12/2004
11:56:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE LYNCH, G
DAVID III AKA

14 46 Lot#:29
Book:14 Pg:46

200401120000
18870

01/12/2004
11:55:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS,
RAYMOND N

7 113 Lot#:1 Book:7
Pg:113

200401120000
18920

01/12/2004
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DAY, JOHN P 31 49 Lot#:408 Lot:A
Book:31 Pg:49



200401120000
18950

01/12/2004
12:02:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SUTHERLAND,
GRAHAM G III

26 137 200111070004
81181

Lot#:1230
Book:26
Pg:137

200401160000
30230

01/16/2004
10:31:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ALLISON,
GEARY D

198807280002
25730

200401160000
30240

01/16/2004
10:31:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RUDD,
ROBERT W

199812040004
81631

200401160000
30690

01/16/2004
11:06:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ONEILL,
JAMES E

200203150001
24661

200401200000
32260

01/20/2004
09:14:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BIRDSONG,
DAVID L

11 41 Lot#:7 Book:11
Pg:41

200401200000
32250

01/20/2004
09:13:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NELSON,
DAVID L

9 66 Lot#:3 Book:9
Pg:66

200401200000
32340

01/20/2004
09:23:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DUNCAN,
DONALD A

12 21 Lot#:21
Book:12 Pg:21

200401200000
32350

01/20/2004
09:26:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE GLENN,
STEPHEN W

22 79 Lot#:46
Book:22 Pg:79

200401200000
32370

01/20/2004
09:27:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE COUSINS,
CHRISTOPHE
R S

17 91 Lot#:38
Book:17 Pg:91

200401200000
32380

01/20/2004
09:38:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BROWN,
JOHN H

7 139 200307250004
78170

Lot#:40 Book:7
Pg:139


