Instrument #	Search Cri		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
mstrument #	Date Necolded	Ivaille	Faity Noie	Doc Type	Other Name	DOOK	raye	Mapbook	Maprage	T list Kelelelice	Description
200401020000 02630	01/02/2004 01:17:00 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TAYLOR, J KENT						Sec:13 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200401020000 03040	01/02/2004 01:39:00 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ATWATER, ALEXANDER R					200207120003 24420	
200401050000 05540	01/05/2004 10:10:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS, BOBBIE R					200112060005 32911	
200401070000 12120	01/07/2004 12:42:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	INGRAM, RICHARD K					200011030003 82911	Other:SEE INST
200401120000 20030	01/12/2004 01:21:00 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITCOMB PROPERTIES LLC					200206280003 04410	
200401070000 12520	01/07/2004 03:59:00 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200401070000 12510	
200401080000 12670	01/08/2004 08:25:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200401080000 12660	
200401080000 12830	01/08/2004 10:07:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BLACKMON, DAVID					200011140003 93491	Other:SEE INST
200401130000 22730	01/13/2004 09:28:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LOWERY, DANNY C						
200401130000 23900	01/13/2004 10:55:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ORR, JON M					199709020002 78571	
200401140000 24640	01/14/2004 08:35:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	SHIRLEY, ARTHUR NEAL					200110310004 68071	Sec:7 Twn:20S Rng:1W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200401140000 24950	01/14/2004 09:16:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITE, DAVID T JR					199912070004 93401	
200401140000 25810	01/14/2004 10:44:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	MUSCOLINO, CHRISTOPHE R M			23	165	200303240001 73690	Lot#:381 Book:23 Pg:165
200401140000 25830	01/14/2004 10:46:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HONEYCUTT, SHIRLEY L						Sec:19 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200401150000 27760	01/15/2004 10:20:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WHORTON, RONALD C					200205150002 30840	Other:SEE INST
200401120000 18260	01/12/2004 10:50:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LEE, ROY D						Other:SEE INST
200401150000 28000	01/15/2004 10:43:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SCHWIEBERT, ERIK M					200210220005 20740	
200401120000 18880	01/12/2004 11:56:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LYNCH, G DAVID III AKA			14	46		Lot#:29 Book:14 Pg:46
200401120000 18870	01/12/2004 11:55:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS, RAYMOND N			7	113		Lot#:1 Book:7 Pg:113
200401120000 18920	01/12/2004 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAY, JOHN P			31	49		Lot#:408 Lot:A Book:31 Pg:49

200401120000 18950	01/12/2004 12:02:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SUTHERLAND, GRAHAM G III		26	137	200111070004 81181	Lot#:1230 Book:26 Pg:137
200401160000 30230	01/16/2004 10:31:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLISON, GEARY D				198807280002 25730	
200401160000 30240	01/16/2004 10:31:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	RUDD, ROBERT W				199812040004 81631	
200401160000 30690	01/16/2004 11:06:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ONEILL, JAMES E				200203150001 24661	
200401200000 32260	01/20/2004 09:14:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BIRDSONG, DAVID L		11	41		Lot#:7 Book:11 Pg:41
	01/20/2004 09:13:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NELSON, DAVID L		9	66		Lot#:3 Book:9 Pg:66
200401200000 32340	01/20/2004 09:23:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DUNCAN, DONALD A		12	21		Lot#:21 Book:12 Pg:21
200401200000 32350	01/20/2004 09:26:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GLENN, STEPHEN W		22	79		Lot#:46 Book:22 Pg:79
200401200000 32370	01/20/2004 09:27:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COUSINS, CHRISTOPHE R S		17	91		Lot#:38 Book:17 Pg:91
200401200000 32380	01/20/2004 09:38:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	BROWN, JOHN H		7	139	200307250004 78170	Lot#:40 Book:7 Pg:139